

## **GBS Access and Participation Statement 2023-2024**

©2023 Global Banking School



Document title	Access and Participation Statement 2023-24
Version	V1.0
Approved by	



Global Banking School Access and Participation Statement 2023-2024

1. Purpose



our widening participation aims. GBS is committed to maintaining its success at access and participation and welcomes all individuals from under-represented groups in higher education.



- 6.2. The Statement is reviewed on an annual basis and may be amended by GBS at any time. Any amendments and revisions will be approved by Academic Board and the approved revised document made available on GBS's website and its Virtual Learning Environment (VLE).
- 6.3. The Access and Participation statement will be monitored on an annual basis by Academic Board.
- 7. Data Protection and Confidentiality